
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 105 FT, E 210 FT
W 210 FT TO POB.  

SIMMONS JAMES
P O BOX 3272
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

35-3S-17-07310-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

35317.00 1.00/

02/15/2017 BC 0.45 4,880 0 0 4,880

STANDARD
2

9,042
10,000
4,880
23,922
2,661
21,261

0
21,261
23,922

0

23,922

0803/0645 3/22/1995 WD Q I 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL JR & ERNESTINE

JAMES SIMMONS

0330/0293 8/30/1974 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAM SANDERS

SAMUEL SANDERS JR &
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SALE:1:1: .50 AC

000049732 New Residential C 40,000 05/06/2024

13724 M H 125 03/04/1998

HX Base Yr

183 NE VEGAS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 728 51.7500 31.05 22,604 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 9,042

728 728 9,042

BAS= N14 W52 S14 E52$.

BAS 14

52

14

52

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,000

1 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 19,520.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 4,880


